

City of Brighton Planning Commission

City Hall Council Chambers ● 200 N First Street ● Brighton, Michigan 48116 (810) 227-1911 ● www.brightoncity.org

This meeting will be conducted electronically. See public notice for Zoom Meeting information.

Regular Meeting April 20, 2020 – 7:00 p.m. AGENDA

- 1. Call to Order/Roll
- 2. Consider Approval of Consent Agenda Items

Consent Agenda Items

- a. Approval of the February 24, 2020 Regular Meeting Minutes
- b. Approval of the March 9, 2020 Special Meeting Minutes
- c. Approval of the April 20, 2020 Agenda
- 3. Call to the Public

Old Business

4. None

New Business

- 5. Consider Approval of a Site Plan Extension for Towne Place Suites Hotel, Site Plan # 18-04
- 6. Consider Approval of Site Plan # 20-06; Change of Use, 206 E. St. Paul Street. The Canopy Lounge
- 7. Consider Approval of Site Plan # 20-03; Amend the Approved Vista at Uptown Site Plan, # 18-14
- 8. Zoning Ordinance Amendment Review. Transportation (Transit) Facilities

Other Business

- 8. Staff Updates
- 9. Commissioner Report
- 10. Call to the Public
- 11. Adjournment